% CYGNET



SMALL PLATES

SNACKS

Duck fat popcorn 10
Ocean shelf oyster ¥ dozen, seaweed butter and rye 54
Caviar service

30gm105
50gm 160

King crab and lettuce taco 12 pp
Cygnet burger 38
Duck lasagne, porcini cream 28
Caesar salad ‘Moderne’ 29

Shoestring fries, chicken salt 14

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 9% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES: THE LION’S LIBRARY

New York City is the ultimate muse for literary creativity,
constantly fuelling stories to be told - here we celebrate
renowned New York authors and iconic writing showcased at the
New York Public Library, bookended by marble lions Patience
and Fortitude. Explore this monumental collection of classic
American cocktails elevated by an exclusive dark spirits library
featuring North American spirits.

THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA
“Oh, don’tbesilly - EVERYONE wants this. Foeryone wants to be
us.” (Lauren Weisberger)

widges gin | passionfruit | pomegranate | vanilla | citrus
26

JUST KIDS
“The Chelsea waslike a doll’s housein the Twilight Zone, with a hundred
rooms, each a small universe. [wandered the halls
seeking its spirits, dead or alive.” (Patti Smith)

michter’s bourbon | laird’s apple brandy | apple | cinnamon
scrappy’s aromatic bitters | aér
28

HERE IS NEW YORK
“It can destroy an individual, or it can fulfil him, depending on a
good deal on luck. No one should come to New York to live unless he is
willing to be lucky.” (E.B. White)

nip gin | mathilde péche | amontillado sherry | citrus
cream | soda water
28

BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S
“Whatl found does the most good is just get intoa taxi and goto
Tiffany’s. It calms me down right atway, the quietness and the proud look

of it nothing very bad could happen toyou there.”
(Truman Capote)

citadelle gin | luxardo maraschino | earl grey tea | lavender |
citrus | aér
26

DORSIA

“Look at that subtle off-white colouring. The tasteful thickness of it.
Oh my god, it even has a watermark..." (adapted script, American
Psycho by Bret Easton Ellis)

brass lion singapore dry gin | pomelo | curry leaf |
citrus | clarified milk
25

UP IN THE OLD HOTEL
“Twas still under theillusion that I had plentyof time - time forthis, time
for that, time for everything, time towaste.” (Joseph Mitchell)

michter’s rye | mancino bianco vermouth | amaro lucano | fernet
branca | scrappy’s orange
28



CLASSICS: CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS
Modern reinventions of New York classics that reflect the
city’s vibrant, dynamic spirit. Rediscover legacy favourites
in a bold, new light at Cygnet Bar.

EASTSIDE
Twist of a southside cocktail, origins unconfirmed dueto
anecdotal history in bars

citadelle jardin d’eté gin | fino sherry | citrus | mint | tarragon |
cucumber | soda water
26
HEMINGWAY DAIQUIRI
Chosen drink of Ernest Hemingway at El Floridita bar

in Havana de Cuba

planteray sealander rum | grapefruit | lime | coconut liqueur
26

RUSTY HAMMER
Rusty Nail meets Gold Rush

michter’s bourbon | amaro lucano | drambuie

lemon | honey
scrappy’s orange
28

NAKED AND AMAZING
Playon a Paper Planeand in turn, a Last Word... it’s a round robin

los arcos destilado de agave | aperitivo | melon | citrus
25

KINGSTON NEGRONI
Death & Co., East Village, 2010

canerock jamaican spiced rum | mancino secco vermouth |
amaro | scrappy’s orange
26
PENICILLIN
Milk & Honey, Lower East Side, 2005

mackintosh blended malt whisky | mancino secco vermouth
|honey |galangal |lemon
26

VESPER
007, Casino Royale by Sir lan Fleming

brass lion navy strength gin | tried & true vodka | mancino

bianco | cremant | pomelo
28

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 9% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

NO AND LOW

Spirit-Free: Zero or Low Proof

NOGRONI0%
lyre’sitalian spritz | dry london | rosso
20

NON COLLINS 0%
lyre's dry london | citrus | soda water
18

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ, Low ABV
tried & true vodka | elderflower | bubbles
soda water
22

NON WINE Alternative 0%
rotating selection, ask your bartender or server
20

HEAPS NORMAL Beer by the bottle 0.5%
14



BEERS
DRAUGHT

Asahi Super Dry 52%

Brewerkz India Pale Ale 5.6%
BOTTLE

Brooklyn Lager 5.2%
Stone & Wood Green Coast Lager 4.7%
Brewlander Love Wild IPA 6.0%

Brewlander Joy Session IPA 4.5%
MIXERS

Tonic

Yuzu Tonic
Ginger Beer
Grapefruit Soda
Coca-Cola
Sprite

Dry Ginger Ale
Club Soda

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 9% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

16
18
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SPIRITS

BOURBON

Michter’s US 1 Small Batch
Michter's US 110 Year
Rebel Yell Kentucky Straight

Rebel Yell Small Batch Reserve

Angel’'s Envy

Blanton’s

Buffalo Trace

Elijah Craig Small Batch
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Old Forester 100 proof
Russell's Reserve
Russell's Reserve 10 Year
Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey 10112 Year
Woodford Reserve

RYE

Michter's US 1 Single Barrel
Michter's 10 Year

Rebel Yell Small Batch

Old Forester

Rittenhouse 101

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson
Redbreast 12 Year

BLENDED WHISKEY

Mackintosh
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Naked Malt

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Ardbeg 10 Year
Bruichladdich Islay Barley
Caol Ila

Clynelish 14 Year
Lagavulin 16 Year

Macallan 12 Year Double Cask

Macallan 12 Year Sherry Oak

Macallan 15 Year Double Cask

Oban 14 Year
Port Charlotte 10 Year

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 9% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

26
24
22
24
26
28
22
24
26
24
22
26
22
26
25

26
26
26
24
24

20
26

22
20
22

26
24
26
26

26

RUM

Husk Pure Cane Rum - Australia
Matusalem 15yr - Dominican Republic
Matusalem 23yr - Dominican Republic

Planteray 3 Stars - Jamaica, Barbados, Trinidad
Planteray Original Dark - Jamaica, Trinidad
Planteray Sealander Rum - Barbados, Fiji, Mauritius

Clairin Communal - Haiti
Hampden 8 Year - Jamaica

Hampden HLCF Classic Overproof - Jamaica

Santa Teresa 1796 - Venezuela
Veritas - Jamaica, Barbados

GIN

Brass Lion Singapore Dry
Brass Lion Barrel Aged
Brass Lion Navy Strength
Citadelle

Citadelle Jardin d':té
Citadelle Rouge

Farmer’s Small Batch Reserve Strength
Widges

Aviation

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Navy Strength
Four Pillars Rare Dry
Hendrick’s

Prohibition Dry
Prohibition Navy Strength

22
24
26
19
19
22
24
24
26
24
21

21
23
25
21
24
23
28
19
22
22
24
22
22
22
26



VODKA

Tried & True
Belvedere

Grey Goose Vodka
Wheatley

AGAVE

Alipts San Miguel Ancestral Mezcal
Arquitecto Blanco Tequila

Los Arcos El Valle Destilado de Agave
ArteNOM 1414 Reposado Tequila
ArteNOM 1146 Afiejo Tequila

COGNAC

Pierre Ferrand Original 1840
BRANDY

Laird’s 80 Proof Applejack
APERITIVO & DIGEST IVO
Aperol

Campari

Cynar

DOM Bénédictine

Drambuie
Fernet Branca

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 9% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

19
23
22
21

23
23
23
24
26

22

22

18

18
20
20

18

Lillet Blanc

Amaro Lucano
Amaro Montenegro Suze

LIQUERS

Kwai Feh Lychee

St-Germain Elderflower

18
18
18

18
20





